OFFICAL

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)

Crown Copyright 2020

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)

This form is to be used in order to change a contract in accordance with Clause 24

(Changing the Contract)

Contract Details

This variation is behweean:

Department of Energy, Security and Met Zero (DESMZ) (“The
Client"}

And

CEPA (“the Supplier™)

Contract name:

BE24018 - Hurdle Rate Procurement (“the Contract™)

Coniract reference numbser:

BE24018

Details of Proposed Variation

‘\Variation initiated by:

Client

Variation mumber:

oo

Diate variation is raised:

24" February 2025

Proposed variation

Contract Extension and Budget Uplift

Reason for the variation:

The purpose of this variation is to allow fnr_ additional
interviews if required.

The additional interviews (if required) will be determined by the
responses received during the first set of interviews, includimg
email clarifications.

A time extension of 3 weeks is required to camy out
additional interviews (if required) and fo allow DESMNZ time to
review and sign off the research.

Although not anticipated, an additional 10 weeks of contingency
has been included within this wariation to account for any
unforeseen delays in review.

An Impact Assessment shall
be provided within:

N/A

Impact of Variation

Likely impact of the proposed
variation:

To build in a greater margin of safety (high) and ensure the
resaarch provides as greater depth of understanding as feasible.

Outcome of Variation

DPS Ref: RM3T6diii
Model Version: v1.0

OFFICIAL




OFFICAL

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)
Crown Copyright 2020

Contract variation: This Contract detailed above is vaned as follows:

Current Contract Start Date: 067 June 2024
Current Contract End Date: 28" February 2025

Revised Contract Start Date: 06™ June 2024
Revised Contract End Date: 31% May 2025

Financial variation: Original Contract Value:

Additional cost due to variation:

Mew Contract value: £ 205,869.00 Excluding VAT

1. This Variation must be agreed and signed by both Parties to the Contract and shall only be
effective from the date itis signed by the Buyer

2. 'Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract.

3. The Contract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and unaltered except as
amended by this Variation.

DPS Ref: RM3764iii
Model Version: v1.0

OFFICIAL




OFFIOAL
Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)
Crown Copyright 2020

Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Buyer

Signature
Date

Mame (in Capitals)

Address . .
Uk Shared Business Services on behalf of DESNZ

Signed by an authorised signatory to sign for and on behalf of the Suppliar

Date

Mame (in Capitals)

Mise $ e mSSSmS

DPS Ref: RM3764iii
Model Version: v1.0

OFFICIAL



	BE24018-Joint Schedule 2 - Variation Form (Final)(SIGNED) REDACTED (V3)_001.pdf (p.1)
	BE24018-Joint Schedule 2 - Variation Form (Final)(SIGNED) REDACTED (V3)_002.pdf (p.2)
	BE24018-Joint Schedule 2 - Variation Form (Final)(SIGNED) REDACTED (V3)_003.pdf (p.3)

